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ICC MEN'S T20 WORLD CUP
2022 FIXTURE

Sunday 16 October, 15:00
Sunday 16 October, 19:00
Monday 17 October, 15:00
Monday 17 October, 19:00
Tuesday 18 October, 15:00
Tuesday 18 October, 19:00
Wednesday 19 October, 15:00
Wednesday 19 October, 19:00
Thursday 20 October, 15:00
Thursday 20 October, 19:00
Friday 21 October, 15:00
Friday 21 October, 19:00

Saturday 22 October, 18:00
Saturday 22 October, 19:00
Sunday 23 October, 15:00
Sunday 23 October, 19:00
Monday 24 Octobar, 15:00
Monday 24 October, 19:00
Tuesday 25 October, 19:00
Wednesday 26 October, 15:00
Wednesday 26 October, 19:00
Thursday 27 October, 14:00
Thursday 27 October, 18:00
Thursday 27 October, 19:00
Friday 28 October, 15:00
Friday 28 October, 19:00
Saturday 29 Octobar, 19:00
Sunday 30 October, 13:00
Sunday 30 October, 15:00
Sunday 30 October, 19:00
Monday 31 October, 18:00
Tuesday 1 November, 14:00
Tuesday 1 November, 18:00
Wednesday 2 November, 14:30
Wednesday 2 November, 18:30
Thursday 3 November, 19:00
Friday 4 November, 14:30
Friday 4 November, 18:30
Saturday 5 November, 19:00
Sunday & November, 10:30
Sunday & November, 14:30
Sunday 6 Movember, 19:00
‘Wednesday 9 November, 19:00
Thursday 10 November, 18:30

Sunday 13 Movember, 1%

SRI LANKA
QUALIFIER 2
WEST INDIES
QUALIFIER 1

MAMIBLA

SRI LANKA

SCOTLAND
WEST INDIES

SRILANKA

HAMIBIA

WEST INDIES
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HAMIBIA
GUALIFIER 3
SCOTLAND
QUALIFIER 4
QUALIFIER 3
QUALIFIER 2
QUALIFIER 4
QUALIFIER 1
QUALIFIER 3
QUALIFIER 2
QUALIFIER 4

QUALIFIER 1

MEW ZEALAND ™5 v ™53 AUSTRALIA
ENGLAND Emm v Bl AFGHANISTAN
GROUP AWINNER %8 v % GROUPERUNMER-UP
INDiA N v DO PAKISTAN
BAMGLADESH v B GROUP A RUMNER-UP
SOUTHAFRICA 2= v 8 GROUPBWINNER
AUSTRALIA ™&F v 8 GROUP A WINMER
ENGLAND e v 4 GROUP B RUNNER-UP
NEW ZEALAND ™7 v Bl AFGHANISTAN
SOUTH AFRICA = v BANGLADESH
INDIA IEE v & GROUP A RUNNER-UP
PAKISTAN IC v & GROUPBWINNER
AFGHANISTAN Bl v & GROUPBRUNNER-UP
ENGLAND B v B5% AUSTRALIA
MNEW ZEALAND ™% v 8 GROUP A WINNER
BAMGLADESH v # GROUPBWINNER
PAKISTAN BC v % GROUP A RUNNER-UP
INDIA W v S SOUTH AFRICA
AUSTRALIA % v 4 GROUPBRUNMER-UP
AFGHANISTAN Bl v & GROUP A WINNER
ENGLAND Smam v ™7 NEW ZEALAND
GROUPEWINNER #& v & GROUP A RUNMER-UP
MDA -y BANGLADESH
PAKISTAM JC v == SOUTH AFRICA
MEW ZEALAND ™ v # GROUPBRUNMER-UP
AUSTRALIA " v Bl AFGHAMNISTANM
ENGLAMD == v # GROUP AWINNER
SOUTHAFRICA 2= v % GROUP A RUNNER-UP
PAKISTAN JC v BANGLADESH
INDIA HER v & GROUPBWINNER
SEMI-FINAL 1
SEMI-FINAL 2

Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Bellerive Dval, Hobart
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Kardinia Park Stadlum, Geelong
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Kardinia Park Stadium, Geelong
Kardinla Park Stadlum, Geelong
Bellerive Oval, Hobart
Bollerive Oval, Hobart

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney

Perth Stadium, Parth

Bellerlve Oval, Hobart

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Bellerive Oval, Hobart

Bellerlve Oval, Hobart

Perth Stadium, Perth

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney

Perth Stadium, Perth

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbaurne
Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbaurna
Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydnay

The Gabba, Brisbane

Parth Stadlum, Perth

Perth Stadium, Perth

The Gabba, Brishane

The Gabba, Brisbane

The Gabba, Brisbane

Adelalde Oval, Adelaide

Adelaide Oval, Adelaide

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Adelalde Oval, Adelaide

Adelalde Oval, Adelaide

Sydney Cricket Ground, Sydney
Adelalde Oval, Adelaide

Adelalde Oval, Adelalde

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne
Adstaide Oval, Adelaide

Melbourne Cricket Ground, Melbourne




